Features
PCM-9375
Specifications
General
 CPU AMD Geode LX800 processor, up to 500 MHz
 2nd Cache Memory 128 KB on the processor
 System Chipset AMD Geode LX800
 BIOS AWARD 2 Mbit Flash BIOS

 1 x ATX Power Cable    (p/n: 1700000265)
   (p/n: 1703200201)
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-9375F-J0A1E      3.5" SBC w/AMD LX800, VGA/LCD/LAN/USB
Optional Accessories
 PCM-205-00A1 18bit TTL to 18bit LVDS module
 PCM-3540T-00A1 24bit TTd to  24bit LVDS module
 PCM-232-00A1 TV-out module
 1703100121 USB 2 port cable
Board Diagram
AMD Geode LX
PCI BUS